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Securities
Market Summary
Vs
Last Chg. % Chg.
SET 1,5627.57 -14.46 -0.9
SET50 937.17 -8.85 -0.9
MAI 473.14 -2.16 -0.5
SET Turnover 42,575.75 Bt, m
SET Mkt. Cap. 18,717.80 Bt, bn
SET PE 2111 X
SET PB 1.49 X
SET DY 3.07 %
. J

PTT
COCOCo
PTTEP
HANA
AOT

Foreign

Retail

Dow Jones
S&P 500
Nasdaq
DAX

FTSE

CAC 40
Nikkei
Hang Seng

Straits Times

Brent (US$/bbl)

Baltic Dry Index

CRB Index
Baht/US$
Yen/US$
US$/Euro

10Y US Yield (%!

Local Institutes

ProprietaryTrading

Shanghai Composite

NYMEX (USS$/bbl)

Gold (US$/ounce)

3M Zinc (US$/ton)

10Y TH Yield (%)

Volatility Index (VIX)

Most Active Common shares

Value (Bt, m) Last (Bt)
3,730.62 34.00
2,348.18 9.65
1,596.90 168.00
1,349.61 58.75
1,120.74 70.75

Investors Net Trading

Last MTD
(18-Sep) (Bt, m)
-981 -1,934

+403 +3,974
-2,568 -14,910
+3,145 +12,870

Global Indices and Key Indicators

Last Chg.

34,624.30 +6.06
4,453.53 +3.21
13,710.24 +1.91
15,727.12 -166.41
7,652.94 -58.44
7,276.14 -102.68
close
17,930.55 -252.34
3,263.39 -17.30
3,125.93 +8.19
91.48 +0.71
94.43 +0.50
1,439.00 +58.00
1,933.84 +9.93
2,542.00 +21.50
552.49
35.68
147.61 -0.24
1.07 +0.00
) 4.3026 -0.03
3.0210 +0.03

14.00 +0.21

% Chg.
-29
+4.3
+0.3
4.1

-0.7

YTD
(Bt, bn)

+53.6
+3.4
-150.1

+93.2

% Chg.

+0.0

+0.1

+0.0

-1.0
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